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Sofia Nazarova
lzusa Murakami
Emma Hew
Sydney Schultz
Brecon Swalm

Lily Grabovski
Catherine Pinkerton
Alexandra Carriére
Gemma Pipko
Georga Lindsay
Marissa Hickey
Kenley Hoskins
Claire Smith
Emma Kyre
Mallory Luhtala
Maya Najem

Julia Mansoor

Club

Hamilton SC

Thornhill FSC

Thornhill FSC

Skate Regina

Skate Regina

York Region Skating Centre
Toronto CS & CC
Bowmanville FSC

Skate Regina

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Minto SC

Nepean SC, Inc.

North Point Skating Academy
Sudbury SC

Toronto CS & CC

Margie Lambert

Skate Canada

Date:  18-Oct-2024

Section

ON
ON
ON
SK
SK
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ON
ON
SK
ON
NL
NL
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ON
ON
ON
ON

12:03:41PM

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Pre-Novice Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary

sP EP
3474 (1) 56.71
3048 (2 56.57
2805  (4) 52.38
2989 (3 45.23
2468 (5) 47.21
24.48  (6) 45.87
2285 (9) 46.78
2358 (7) 39.11
2297 (8) 39.57
2210  (10) 36.43
2030 (13) 37.67
1882 (14) 37.67
2164 (11 33.80
1763  (15) 37.38
2148  (12) 32.73
1527 (17) 28.50
16.64  (16) 22.75
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Points

91.45
87.05
80.43
75.12
71.89
70.35
69.63
62.69
62.54
58.53
57.97
56.49
55.44
55.01
54.21
43.77
39.39

Laurene Collin Knoblauch

Patinage Canada



